Operating Instructions
GORE® Protein Capture Device
58 mL through 1 L
Contents
Product Description .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 2
Device Characteristics .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                                        3
General Handling .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                                         3
Flow Direction .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   3

10
GORE Protein Capture Device – 58 mL through 1 L
Ordering information
Part Number Description Quantity
PROA201 58 mL Device 1/each
PROA202         116 mL Device 1/each
PROA203          232 mL Device 1/each
PROA301 250 mL Device 1/each
PROA302 500 mL Device 1/each
PROA303 1 L Device 1/each
11
 Operating Instructions
PB
10